Ormiston OAT

Ormiston Academies Trust

Meridian Academy PR ——

Sandon Road, Meir, Stoke-on-Trent, ST3 7DF Telephone: 01782 377100 Fax: 01782 377101
Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk
Principal: Mr. G. Jones

Subject Chemistry Year 9
Curriculum Map
2017 -2018
Week Topic Assessment
Commencing Window

Additional resources are available at www.my-GCSEscience.com
www.omerascience.co.uk and on the SAM Learning platform

9/10/17 5.1.1 A simple model of the atom, symbols, relative atomic mass, electronic
charge and isotopes

16/10/17 5.1.1 A simple model of the atom, symbols, relative atomic mass, electronic
charge and isotopes

October Half Term

30/10/17 AR1
6/11/17 AR1
13/11/17 5.1.2 The periodic table

20/11/17 5.1.2 The periodic table

27/111/17 5.1.2 The periodic table

4/12/17 5.2.1 Chemical bonds, ionic, covalent and metallic

11/12/17 5.2.1 Chemical bonds, ionic, covalent and metallic

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.

s CO(/& e, = ~ ® Sponsored by
f“‘:‘.":l F .T/ m,,,_‘,,,,_,, y‘ A YYOUUQ AT Ormiston
Weun® Eco-Schools Healthy School =i ye'hmse Engineers The OAKS =—Trust



http://www.my-gcsescience.com/
http://www.omerascience.co.uk/

Ormiston OAT

Ormiston Academies Trust

Meridian Academy PR ——

Sandon Road, Meir, Stoke-on-Trent, ST3 7DF Telephone: 01782 377100 Fax: 01782 377101

Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk

Principal: Mr. G. Jones

Christmas Break

1/1/18

8/1/18

15/1/18

22/1/18

29/1/18

5/2/18

12/2/18

February Half Term

26/2/18

5/3/18

12/3/18

19/3/18

5.2.1 Chemical bonds, ionic, covalent and metallic

5.2.1 Chemical bonds, ionic, covalent and metallic

AR2

AR2

5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances

5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances

5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances

5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances

5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances

5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances

5.2.3 Structure and bonding of carbon

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.

Coy Ve,
S ) s
e ..u....&(_‘ ssere
awaro
& Q g
KGEND Eco-Schools

N - [J Sponsored by
e V' A 1 Young Ormiston

Healthy School Yenerse Engineers (10 =——Tpust




26/3/18

Easter

16/4/18

23/4/18

30/4/18

7/5/18

14/5/18

21/5/18

Ormiston OAT

Ormiston Academies Trust

Meridian Academy PR ——

Sandon Road, Meir, Stoke-on-Trent, ST3 7DF Telephone: 01782 377100 Fax: 01782 377101
Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk
Principal: Mr. G. Jones

May Half Term

4/6/18

11/6/18

18/6/18

25/6/18

5.2.3 Structure and bonding of carbon

Revision

AR3

AR3

5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical
equations

5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical
equations

5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical
equations

5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical
equations

5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical
equations

5.3.2 Use of amount of substance in relation to masses of pure substances

AR4

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.

‘,CO(,&

& s ©

Awazo

& Q
4/GLR\\

S A7
t‘:‘.‘u’u

o
Eco-Schools

& - ® Sponsored by
e y' A T Young Ormiston

Healthy School Yenerse Engineers (10 =——Tpust




Ormiston OAT

Ormiston Academies Trust

Meridian Academy An OAT Academy

Sandon Road, Meir, Stoke-on-Trent, ST3 7DF Telephone: 01782 377100 Fax: 01782 377101
Email: inffo@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk
Principal: Mr. G. Jones

2/7/18 AR4

5.3.2 Use of amount of substance in relation to masses of pure substances

9/7/18

5.3.2 Use of amount of substance in relation to masses of pure substances

16/7/18

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.

D =¥, e
== A A 1 oung Ormiston

e  Ession HealthySchool  Soni Yonerise Engineers \"<OA =Tyt




