



Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk

Principal: Mr. G. Jones

Subject Chemistr	y Year 9	
		Curriculum Map
	I	2017 -2018
Week Commencing	Topic  Additional resources are available at <a href="https://www.my-GCSEscience.com">www.my-GCSEscience.com</a>	

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.























Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk

Principal: Mr. G. Jones

Christmas Break		
1/1/18	5.2.1 Chemical bonds, ionic, covalent and metallic	
8/1/18	5.2.1 Chemical bonds, ionic, covalent and metallic	
15/1/18		AR2
22/1/18		AR2
29/1/18	5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances	
5/2/18	5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances	
12/2/18	5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances	
February Half Term		
26/2/18	5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances	
5/3/18	5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances	
12/3/18	5.2.2 How bonding and structure are related to the properties of substances	
19/3/18	5.2.3 Structure and bonding of carbon	

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.























Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk

Principal: Mr. G. Jones

26/3/18	5.2.3 Structure and bonding of carbon	
Easter		
16/4/18	Revision	
23/4/18		AR3
30/4/18		AR3
7/5/18	5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical equations	
14/5/18	5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical equations	
21/5/18	5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical equations	
May Half Term		
4/6/18	5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical equations	
11/6/18	5.3.1 Conservation of mass and the quantitative interpretation of chemical equations	
18/6/18	5.3.2 Use of amount of substance in relation to masses of pure substances	
25/6/18		AR4

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.























Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk

Principal: Mr. G. Jones

2/7/18		AR4
9/7/18	5.3.2 Use of amount of substance in relation to masses of pure substances	
16/7/18	5.3.2 Use of amount of substance in relation to masses of pure substances	



















